DAY SEMINAR

THURSDAY
Tru-Color Paint and Masking Paper Martin
Cohen
How to Cast using RTV and Resin Materials
Dave Straub
Insights into the World of Plastic Models

Andy's Hobby HQ
Grex Airbrush Workshop

Carbon Fiber Decaling
Matthew Wells
Stash Management
Bill Dedig.
Figure Painting Using Acrylic & Qil Paints
Bill Chilstrom
Airbrushing 101-909: From Primer to Fine-Line
to Clear Coat - John Miller
Joy of Paper
John Oszajca
Scratch Building Ship Models
Dave Straub
Test Program for the B2 Bomber
Rick Reinert
1949 Cleveland Air Races - In Color
Kevin Grantham
Making Models in the Movies - Pt 1
MacRae
What Judges Look For
Mark Persichetti

FRIDAY
Tru-Color Paint and Masking Paper Martin
Cohen
Building a Multimedia Lunar Lander
David
Carbon Fiber Decaling

Matthew Wells

Grex Airbrush Workshop

Bruce

TIME

10:00 - 10:45

10:00 - 10:45

10:15-11:00

11:00 - 3:00

11:00 - 12:00

11:00 - 11:45

11:15-12:30

12:00-12:45

12:15-1:15

12:45-2:15

1:00-1:45

1:30-2:15

2:00-3:45

3:00-4:30

10:00-10:45

10:00-10:45

10:00-11:00

11:00 - 3:00

ROOM



Armor Weathering Techniques
John Bonanni
Real Space Modeling
Robert Schorry
Building Plastic Sailing Ship Models
David Lockhart
Huey Crew Chief & Modeler in Viet Nam Robert
Chenoweth
Test Program for the B2 Bomber
Rick Reinert
Building & Rigging Sailing Ships - Alan
Warner
Insights into the World of Plastic Models
Andy's Hobby HQ
Aircraft Judges Meeting
Jim Clark
THE SWOOSE: History of a B-17D
Mark E. Young
Making Models in the Movies - Pt 2
Bruce MacRae

Model Industry Seminar

IPMS Judges Meeting

SATURDAY
Building & Rigging Sailing Ships
Alan Warner

Revitalizing Old Models and Starting a Model Museum
Richard C. Engar

IPMS National Meeting

Grex Airbrush Workshop

Test Program for the B2 Bomber
Rick Reinert
Airbrushing 101-909: From Primer to Fine-Line to
Clear Coat - John Miller

Creating Great Dioramas
Mike McFadden
NCC MEETING
Mark Persichetti

11:00-11:45

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

12:15-1:00

12:00-12:45

1:00-1:45

1:15-2:00

1:00-1:45

1:15-1:15

2:00-3:45

2:30-4:30

4:30-6:00

10:00-10:45

10:00-11:45

10:00-12:00

11:00 - 3:00

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:15-1:45

12:00-13:00

6&8

6&8



Building a Space Shuttle Orbiter Mike

1:00 - 1:45
Mackowski
Joy of Papgr 2:00 - 3:00
John Oszajca
Making Models in the Movies - Pt 3 2:00-3:45

Bruce MacRae



